B13000000170

(Re	equestor's Name)		
(Ad	ldress)		
(Ad	dress)		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL,	
(Business Entity Name) B13-110			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
		<u> </u>	

್ ್ ್ ್ ಶ್ ಶ್



300266927383

12/01/14--01004--002 **25.00

12/31/14--01014--022 **27.50

2014 DEC 29 PH 12: 43

N. Guilligan DEC 31 2014



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

December 10, 2014

ANTON PHILIPP WB FINANCIAL LLC 90 ALTON ROAD, #1703 MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139

SUBJECT: SUNBUILD PHASE I LP

Ref. Number: B1300000170

We have received your document for SUNBUILD PHASE I LP and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please note there is an additional filing of \$27.50 due.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 714A00026097

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

RECEIVED

14 DEC 29 AM IO: 00

31VISING OF COMPURATION
BUREAU OF COMMERCIAL
BUREAU OF COMMERCIAL
BUREAU OF COMMERCIAL

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: Symbolid Phase I LP		
Name of Foreign Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership		
The enclosed amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.		
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:		
Contact Person		
Contact Person		
WR Financial LLC		
Firm/Company		
90 Alton Rd # 1703		
Address		
Miai Brack, FL 33139		
City, State and Zip Code		
apowbfinoncialadvisors. com		
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)		
For further information concerning this matter, please call:		
Name of Contact Person at (78b) +366362 Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number		
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		
\$52.50 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status \$105.00 Filing Fee S113.75 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status		
STREET ADDRESS: MAILING ADDRESS:		
sistration Section Registration Section		
Division of Corporations Division of Corporations		
Clifton Building P. O. Box 6327 Tallaharas FL 23314		
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32314 Tallahassee, FL 32301		

FILED

AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY FOR

FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

2814 DEC 29 PN 12: 44 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

appears on the records of the Florida Department of State is: Sun but 1 d Phase 1 LP
2. The jurisdiction of its formation is: Dalawase
3. The date the entity was authorized to transact business in Florida is: 6.3.20\3
4. If the amendment changes the name of the limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership, enter the new name:
Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P. or LLLP.
5. If the amendment changes the general partner(s), list the name and business address of each general partner:
Name: Globalterra, 1-c 90 Alton Rd #1703 M: eni React, FL 33130
rep. by Anton Philipp 90 Alton Rd # 1703 Timi Beach FL 33139

6. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:		
7. If the amendment corrects any false statement listed in the application, indicate the statement being corrected and the correction:	 ;	
8. If the amendment is to add or delete an election to be a limited liability limited partnership statement, check the appropriate box:		
The entity elects to be a limited liability limited partnership.		
The entity is no longer a limited liability limited partnership.		
9. Attached is an original certificate, no more than 90 days olds, evidencing the aforementioned amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which this entity is organized.		
10. Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	orida	
Signature of a general partner:	234 DEC	
Typed or printed name:	10 29 10 29	
Hatan Philips	Mag Z	
Filing Fee: \$52.50 Certified Copy (optional): \$52.50 Certificate of Status (optional): \$8.75	2: 44 (3/10)A	